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Balaban, Mark   mark.d.balaban@gmail.com (920) 686-0999
Office: Mark Balaban Broker

Barajas, Breanna   barajas.breanna@yahoo.com (608) 371-4530
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Bartow, Keegan   keeganbartow@yahoo.com (920) 323-9225
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Basken, Rick   sellsavere@yahoo.com (920) 255-2827
Office: Sell & Save Real Estate

Becker, Gabrielle   Gbecker@coldwellhomes.com (920) 388-9989
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Becker, Tracy   defereappraisal@charter.net (920) 793-5966
Office: DeFere Appraisal, Inc.

Behringer, Kyra   kbehringer@kw.com (920) 323-3807
Office: Keller Williams

Bernard, Addie   harbourviewrealty@gmail.com (920) 388-4637
Office: Harbour View Appraisal

Blaha, Toni   blaha3@verizon.net (920) 794-2496
Office: Blaha Appraisals

Blaszczyk, Chelle   Chelle@theactionrealty.com (920) 686-0213
Office: Action Realty

Bleser, Cate   cbleser@coldwellhomes.com (920) 323-3001
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Bohm, Jessie   jbohm@weichert.com (920) 973-3069
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Boyea, Michael   mboyea@kw.com (920) 712-4617
Office: Keller Williams

Brendemuehl, Teresa   tamuehl@gmail.com (920) 901-9701
Office: 1st Anderson Real Estate

Brennan, Doug   dbrennan@remax.net (920) 901-7320
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Brennan, Tyler   tbrennan0922@yahoo.com (920) 901-0323
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Brewer, Paul   paul@brewergroup.com (920) 264-7875
Office: Heritage Real Estate

Brigham, Jason   jason@brighamrealestate.com (920) 973-7170
Office: Brigham Real Estate

Brigham, Jerold   info@brighamrealestate.com (920) 794-7211
Office: Brigham Real Estate

Broecker, Brad   bradbroecker.aspire@gmail.com (920) 374-1282
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Broeckert, Randy   rbroeckert@att.net (920) 973-0280
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Budzisz, Kate   klbxsell@hotmail.com (920) 905-5777
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Burgarino, Lisa   lburgarino@gmail.com (920) 242-3345
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Carey, Judy   jcarey@coldwellhomes.com (920) 769-1626
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Charles, Steven   stevencharles@weichert.com (920) 917-2787
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Check, Jeffrey   jcc@lakefield.net (920) 684-0246
Office: Oak Park Realty, LLC

Christenson, Kyle   
Office: Christenson Appraisals

Christoffersen, Beatta   apprkeehr@sbcglobal.net (920) 208-0235
Office: Valley Appraisals

Cress, Ben   bringdesigntolife@gmail.com (920) 242-9082
Office: Heritage Real Estate

Cyr, Rosie   rcyr@weichert.com (920) 323-3049
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Dahlgren, Edie   edahlgrenproperties@gmail.com (920) 717-8826
Office: Heritage Real Estate

DeBaere, Kali   kdebaere@starckre.com (920) 645-3452
Office: Berkshire Hathaway Starck Real Estate

Delsman, Ann   ann@keithkrepline.com (920) 973-4240
Office: Coldwell Banker the R E Group- Brillion

Dickey, Jennifer   jenniferdickey2004@gmail.com
Office: Keller Williams

Dorner, Peter   pdorner@coldwellhomes.com (920) 901-7584
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Dumman, Kevin   
Office: Dumman Realty, Inc.

Dvorachek, Paul   appraisals@iaginc1.com (920) 964-0455
Office: Integrity Appraisal Group

Dvorak, Dean   dean@theactionrealty.com (920) 901-9142
Office: Action Realty

Dvorak, Paul   pdvorak@coldwellhomes.com (920) 905-3343
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Ebert, Elizabeth   bebert@coldwellhomes.com (920) 323-7507
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Egger, Catherine   cegger@kw.com (920) 901-9822
Office: Keller Williams

Erdmann, Ashley   ashleyannaspire.gmail.com (920) 905-4403
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Feo Rodriguez, Amanda   amandafeoaspire@gmail.com (920) 242-1653
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Ferry, Judith   jferry@weichert.com (920) 323-0443
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Fredenberg, Lorenzo   lorenzoaspire@gmail.com (920) 645-8581
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Froehlich, Cathleen   cathleen.froehlich@yahoo.com (920) 973-0840
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Funk, Jolene   jfunk@coldwellhomes.com (920) 242-2588
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Garcia, Abby   abbyelizabethgarcia@gmail.com (920) 242-2575
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Gates, Caryn   caryngatesrealestate@gmail.com (920) 242-0005
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Geiger, Kathleen   kgeiger@coldwellhomes.com (920) 901-0124
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Gipson, Theresa   theresa@theactionrealty.com (920) 374-1710
Office: Action Realty

Gordon, Mark   mgordon@weichert.com (920) 242-1689
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Gordon, Thomas   gordy4749@lakefield.net (920) 242-9536
Office: Brigham Real Estate

Gospodarek, Jenny   jennyhomes4sale@yahoo.com (920) 901-5258
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Grant, Henry   wiscan2@outlook.com (920) 683-2237
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Haese, Jeremy   jeremyhaese@kw.com (920) 242-8379
Office: Keller Williams

Hagenow, Lori   aspirerealestate@outlook.com (920) 973-7687
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Hartman, Shane   shane@hartmanappraisalsllc.com (920) 683-9393
Office: Hartman Appraisal

Haupt, Riley   randlrealty@gmail.com (920) 905-1688
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Hoerth, Chad   choerth@coldwellhomes.com (920) 901-5460
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Illgen, Bill   Illgenbill@gmail.com (920) 682-0307
Office: Choice Commercial Real Estate LLC

Jacquet, Leta   letajacquet@kw.com (920) 632-7702
Office: Keller Williams

Jacquet, Megan   mjacquet@coldwellhomes.com (920) 420-9455
Office: Coldwell Banker the R E Group- Brillion

Jaeger, Karin   kjaeger@coldwellhomes.com (920) 973-3494
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Jelenic, Ivo   ivosells@yahoo.com (920) 682-0018
ext: 1646Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Jeske, Julie   jjeske@live.com (920) 973-3456
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Johnston, Diana   diana@lakeshorebhg.com (920) 374-0503
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Johnston, Lisa   Johns@milwpc.com (920) 683-7200
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Kadow, Peggy   peggy.kadow@gmail.com (920) 901-6604
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Kaestner, Gary   gkaestner@coldwellhomes.com (920) 901-2130
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Karlin, Valerie   vkarlin@remax.net (920) 973-9959
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Kaufmann, Vicki   vicki@thelodelgroup.com (920) 901-8391
Office: Keller Williams

Kim, Andrew   andrewkimaspire@gmail.com (920) 652-6080
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Kitzerow, Mark   markkitzy@gmail.com (920) 973-8770
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Klarkowski, Adam   adam12realestate@gmail.com (920) 323-5146
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Kleiman, Linda   lindakleiman@att.net (920) 388-1004
Office: NEW Real Estate, Inc.

Koch, David   kochdav@hotmail.com (920) 901-2106
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Korinek, Colleen   ckorinek@remax.net (920) 732-3187
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Koschnick, Lori   Lori@HomewardBoundPro.com (920) 901-4373
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Kouba, JoAnne   jkouba@Weichert.com (920) 323-9838
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Krajnik, Jim   jkrajnik.realestate@gmail.com (920) 629-5498
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Krause Jr, George   gkrause@choicecre.com (920) 905-0550
Office: Choice Commercial Real Estate LLC

Krepline, Keith   Keith@KeithKrepline.com (920) 540-1322
Office: Coldwell Banker the R E Group- Brillion

Kriewaldt, Robert   
Office: RLK Appraisals
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Krueger, Corey   corey@theactionrealty.com (920) 242-2338
Office: Action Realty

Kudick, Kimberly   Kkudick@starckre.com (920) 860-4989
Office: Berkshire Hathaway Starck Real Estate

Lauson, Jodie   jlauson@starckre.com (920) 901-4244
Office: Berkshire Hathaway Starck Real Estate

Leiker, Sandra   sandy@lakeshorebhg.com (920) 683-7200
ext: 104Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Lenz, Deborah   debbylenz@yahoo.com (920) 901-0126
Office: 1st Anderson Real Estate

Lenz, Thomas   tlenz51@hotmail.com (920) 773-2606
Office: 1st Anderson Real Estate

Lodel, Brian   Brian@thelodelgroup.com (920) 973-6296
Office: Keller Williams

Luchterhand, Jane   jluchterhand@coldwellhomes.com (920) 901-8998
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Luedtke, Mary Ellen   mel@theactionrealty.com (920) 323-7944
Office: Action Realty

MacMillin, Amy   homes4uamy@gmail.com (920) 973-0761
Office: 1st Anderson Real Estate

Maurer, Steve   smaurer@coldwellhomes.com (920) 973-0512
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Miller, Kevin   kevinmillerrealestate@hotmail.com (920) 901-8419
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Miller, Sandra   sandym@lakeshorebhg.com (920) 860-1209
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Mueller, Matthew   mattmuellersells@gmail.com (920) 242-6550
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Neelis, Kevin   kevinneelis@gmail.com (920) 684-9400
Office: Heritage Real Estate

Neelis, Victoria   info@heritagerealestateinc.com (920) 684-9400
ext: 103Office: Heritage Real Estate

Nejedlo, Dan   dannejedlo@gmail.com (920) 905-3900
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Nelson, Barry   barry@theactionrealty.com (920) 645-4927
Office: Action Realty

Nelson, Lisa   lisa@theactionrealty.com (920) 652-6885
Office: Action Realty

Nelson, Robert   bnelson@coldwellhomes.com (920) 860-0178
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Nicholson, Billy   billynicholson.aspire@gmail.com (920) 652-6630
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Niven, Scott   sniven99@yahoo.com (920) 973-9299
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Olm, James   jolm@Weichert.com (920) 323-1926
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Parker, Donna   drparker@charter.net (920) 323-7670
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Parnau, Heather   hparnau@coldwellhomes.com (920) 901-1341
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Pasek, Kelly   KPASEK@CHARTER.NET (920) 794-1256
Office: Appraisal Services

Petska, Donna   dpetska@weichert.com (920) 323-7115
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Pigeon, Kristine   kpigeon@weichert.com (920) 973-0074
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Pope, Jill   jillann1903@gmail.com (920) 539-3017
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Preissner, Jill   jpreissner@coldwellhomes.com (920) 286-4050
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Prigge, Ed   edprigge@gmail.com (920) 901-3017
Office: Prigge Real Estate

Prigge, Joan   priggejoan@gmail.com (920) 901-0593
Office: Prigge Real Estate

Propson, Shelly   slpropson1714@gmail.com (920) 860-4694
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Ramminger, Kevin   supportsaa@gmail.com (920) 901-2025
Office: Statewide Property Advisors

Rathsack, Ann   arathsack71@gmail.com (920) 682-0307
Office: Choice Commercial Real Estate LLC

Reif, Heather   heatherreif@kw.com (920) 422-7355
Office: Keller Williams

Remiker, Kris   krisremiker@gmail.com (920) 629-2714
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Renier, Ginger   grapp4@centurytel.net (920) 362-0211
Office: Ginger Renier Appraisals

Richter, August   richterproperties@gmail.com (920) 242-8417
Office: Heritage Real Estate

Robinson, Richard   richard.sr@manitowocpm.com (888) 744-6615
Office: Manitowoc Property Management LLC

Rohr, Debra   debj.rohr@gmail.com (920) 629-7746
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Rothmund, Kayleen   kayleenrothmund94@gmail.com (920) 973-7177
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Schmitt, Tom   tomschmitt@anytownappraisals.com (920) 686-1286
Office: 718 N 14th StreeAnyTown Appraisals

Schoenwalder, Andrea   annies3165@gmail.com (920) 371-3088
Office: Keller Williams

Schreiber, Melinda   mschreiber@coldwellhomes.com (920) 901-6005
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Schultz, William   independentappr@yahoo.com (920) 684-8888
Office: Independent Appraisers, Inc.

Seehafer, Victoria   vickieseehafer@gmail.com (920) 242-9037
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Sepnafski, Kari   independentappr@yahoo.com (920) 905-1523
Office: Independent Appraisers, Inc.

Shaline, John   john@tsdllc.net (920) 347-1220
Office: Total Service Development, LLC.

Shaline, Jordan   jordan@tsdllc.net (920) 621-2015
Office: Total Service Development, LLC.

Soeldner, David   dsoeldner@starckre.com (920) 629-6444
Office: Berkshire Hathaway Starck Real Estate

Staudinger, Nicole   nbstaudinger@gmail.com (920) 374-4663
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Stevens, Travis   travis.stevens@remax.net (920) 973-1681
Office: RE/MAX Port Cities Realtors

Stuebs, Judy   judy.stuebs18@gmail.com (920) 323-7117
Office: 1st Anderson Real Estate

Tadych, Tom   dontgetbucky@yahoo.com (920) 973-2668
Office: Independent Realty of Manitowoc

Theis, Patrick   ptheis@starckre.com (920) 323-3111
Office: Berkshire Hathaway Starck Real Estate

Tollefson, Ryan   tollefson.ryan@gmail.com (920) 973-1105
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Townsend, Amy   atownsend@starckre.com (920) 323-3450
Office: Berkshire Hathaway Starck Real Estate

Valleskey, Amy   amy@thelodelgroup.com (920) 323-6501
Office: Keller Williams

Van Lanen, Lisa   lisa@lakeshorebhg.com (920) 901-8004
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Vanderstelt, Kelly   sellwithkellhomes@gmail.com (920) 657-1389
Office: 1st Anderson Real Estate

VanGinkel, Bridget   bvanginkel@weichert.com (920) 553-9986
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Viste, Jay   jay.viste@dot.state.wi.us (920) 492-7715
Office: WI Department of Transportation

Voda, Randall   randyvoda@gmail.com (920) 374-0291
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Vogel, Austin   austinvogel999@yahoo.com (920) 323-0779
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Vogel, Julie   jvogel1234@yahoo.com (920) 323-2629
Office: Aspire Real Estate Group, LLC

Vogel, Shelley   svogel@weichert.com (920) 973-0354
Office: Weichert, Realtors CornerStone

Wagner, Bonnie   bonniewagner1@yahoo.com (920) 905-3567
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Wallander, Carrie   carrie@parkregencymanagement.com (920) 973-3199
Office: Choice Commercial Real Estate LLC

Wanek-Larsen, Kathy   klarsen@coldwellhomes.com (920) 323-9320
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Warden, Barb   Barb@lakeshorebhg.com (920) 901-1267
Office: Lakeshore Inc. Realtors

Wergin, Daniel   choice@lsol.net (920) 682-0307
Office: Choice Commercial Real Estate LLC

Wilda, Kim   kwilda@starckre.com (920) 645-1032
Office: Berkshire Hathaway Starck Real Estate

Wisnicky, Joe   jwisnicky@coldwellhomes.com (920) 901-3484
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Xiong, Hzeng   hzeng_86kx@hotmail.com (920) 717-8220
Office: Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

Zipperer, Michael   mzipperer@theactionrealty.com (920) 242-6083
Office: Action Realty

Zutz, Dennis   realcheese54220@gmail.com (920) 323-6796
Office: Manitowoc Property Management LLC
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